206 cadet
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 5/4/2025 5/18/2025 6/8/2025 6/21/2025 6/22/2025 7/13/2025
1 06 Weston Kolar 1201 0 0 168 212 188 211 209 213
2 90 Maxton Roberts 1071 130 130 133 187 213 186 164 188
3 121 T) Miller 836 365 235 188 132 123 121 139 133
4 22 Kyler Klein 818 383 18 167 168 166 149 168
5 7 Danny Pacelli 641 560 177 143 92 103 101 109 93
6 70 Oliver Olsen 634 567 7 83 113 141 184 113
7 000 Carson Leary 558 643 76 103 102 93 131 129
8 6 Elyse Pfister 551 650 7 153 122 153 123
9 69 Bentley Ogrezovich 521 680 30 88 82 88 86 99 78
10 45 Jameson LaPine 486 715 35 123 133 111 119
11 84 Benjamin Ozga 451 750 35 13 142 143 153
12 16 Thomas Dahlgren 396 805 55 93 152 151
13 2 Aubrey Moore 328 873 68 113 112 103
14 282 Marie Fieber 313 888 15 87 83 143
15 66 Jackson Krogstad 213 988 100 213
16 17 Joshua Faherty 166 1035 47 78 88
17 95 Will Feyereisen 91 1110 75 91
18 43 Owen Schule 83 1118 8 83
206 Sportsman
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 5/4/2025 5/18/2025 6/8/2025 6/21/2025 6/22/2025 7/13/2025
1 213 Arlo Barr 979 0 0 193 176 173 217 220
2 63 Braden Kraker 915 64 64 173 121 191 138 192 100
3 24 Jaxson Reinholz 902 77 13 196 216 148 147 195
4 17 Aiden Cote 870 109 32 158 161 156 158 157 80
5 144 Colton Gross 715 264 155 83 141 136 68 137 150
6 3 Mila Stoner 695 284 20 138 111 116 118 72 140
7 62 Leroy Wutke 680 299 15 118 101 126 128 117 90
8 151 Daniel Draganov 636 343 44 221 193 62 160



9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

206 Junior

Pos
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11
173

66
04

100

89
42
316
33
22
114
60

No.
77
45
10
84
48
13

363
02
19
44
49
14

010

Aria Rader

Tony Scarano
Thomas Stoner
Vincent Klaviter
Martinas Karosas
Liam Fohr

Quinn Smokvin
Elizabeth Crivello
Charlie Pinkalla
Steven Vash
Adam Fish

Oliver Sagan
Ryder Huss

Lilly Bell

Brayden Clossey

Name

Jacob Modjeski
Easton Bray
Eddie Rader
Jadon Morrall
Mason Oehm
Taylor Heiting
Jacey Mueller
Joseph Wilson
Peyton Corallini
Grayson Stevens
Eli Feuling

Jan Merced
Ethan Plesetz
Sydney Laxton
Isabell LaPine

Total

620
619
565
527
526
497
480
475
450
385
380
234
229
159

86

1213
1048
953
948
938
768
763
718
568
534
478
390
357
342
336

Diff

359
360
414
452
453
482
499
504
529
594
599
745
750
820
893

Gap

165
260
265
275
445
450
495
645
679
735
823
856
871
877

16

54
38

29
17

25
65

146

70
73

165
95

10
170

45
150
34
56
88
33
15

108
128

88
218
148

98
73
68
58
63

93
78

5/4/2025
158

173

218

148

193

98

138

118

93

68

78

63
83

71

91
131
96
151
46
76
66
51
56

61
81
86

5/18/2025
216
171

81
156
191
146
106
136

96
116

86

66

91

71

106
146
96

171
76
86
91
66
81
71

6/8/2025
217
107
192
172
147
137

87
127
92
157
62
82

72
97

98
218
108

58

88
83
78
73
63
93

6/21/2025
217
192
157
172
107
147
127
117

97
137
87
67
82
62
77

107
127
97

172

77
92
87
82
67

6/22/2025
189
214
134
154
144
114
169
104

94
124
89
84

74
79

130

85
120
110
175

95

65

60

55

50

70

75

7/13/2025
216

191

171

146

156

126

136

116

96

86
91
106



16
17
18
19
20
21
22

47
22

11
88
70

206 Senior Medium

Pos
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No.
230
579
81
05
25
30
89
011
17
79
65
58
092
118
211

21
09
181
96
77
396
59

Aiden Joosten
Mason Roberts
Declan Latham
Cole Mckean
Christian Goetz
Callahan Meyers
Mackenzie Uttech

Name
Vincent Fritz

Quinten McPherson

Nick Mechenich
Louis Palmisano
Joey Senkbeil
Anders Goffard
Kevin Zupan
Lucas Rennick
Cayden Carlson
Ignas Dauksys
Brady Schad
Ryan Detlor
Lucas Godgluck
Stihl Wagner
Adam Kay

Sadie Zabinski
Logan Ebel

Jack Stephenson
Andrew Shulta
Cody Lipstreuer
Gilbert Johnson
Jeff Sterling
Austin Schonhoff

322
246
225
224
165
128

66

1178

945
828
759
693
648
640
593
501
498
457
452
449
441
414
351
324
316
314
298
296
273
230

891
967
988
989
1048
1085
1147

0
233
350
419
485
530
538
585
677
680
721
726
729
737
764
827
854
862
864
880
882
905
948

14
76
21

59
37
62

233
117
69
66
45

47
92

41

27
63
27

16

23
43

58
73
108

88
128

126

76

5/4/2025 5/18/2025

198

133
223
113
98
43
48
178
93

143
103
123

73
63
153

78
163

88

173
143
153
208
93
73
50
123

68
233
113
103

35
108

34

38
163

63

41
133

78

67

117

77

6/8/2025
219
194
109
174

94
139
129

99
159

59

89
119

149
74
79

30

64

92

72

6/21/2025
192
217
172

147
107
157
127

87

92

67
72

137
82

117

71
81

76

66

6/22/2025 7/13/2025

217
192
127

147

87

172

117

97

107

137

157

62

72

67

82

179
199
134
154
99
144
89
79
164
94
224

124

54

41

114

74



24 206
25 11
26 26
27 87
28 78
29 48
30 322
31 023
32 222
33 9
34 91
35 18
36 99
37 27
38 46
39 97
40 333
41 124
42 16
43 98
44 199

206 Senior Heavy
Pos No.
011
14
101
89
98
87
17
303
13

© 00N O O WON -

Liam Feldmeier
Noah Nelson

Lexi Goetz

Emily Demaster
Jackson Hirn
Connor Bey
Calvin Wetzel
Sophia Yonkee
Tycen Stuhr
Elijah Feyereisen
Alex Ruttencutter
Zach Price

Richie Deschauer
Costner Kaminski
Coco Counter
Anthony Purcell
Garrett Hadley
Parker Lindemann
Aidan Price
Nagisa Yoshikawa
Tanner Demaster

Name

Lucas Rennick
Heather Kolton
Kerry Jones
Chuck Pinkalla
Erik Bieberstein
Ryan Millikin
Cayden Carlson
Justin Johnson
Chuck Hamley

196
195
194
188
186
166
142
131
98
97
91
84
69
64
62
59
47
44
38
33
33

Total
1019
739
729
644
496
424
388
278
208

982

983

984

990

992
1012
1036
1047
1080
1081
1087
1094
1109
1114
1116
1119
1131
1134
1140
1145
1145

Diff

0
280
290
375
523
595
631
741
811

34

20
24
11
33

15

12

o 01 OO W

Gap

280
10
85

148
72
36

110
70

68
40

83

53

58

5/4/2025
183
108
163
128

138
208
148
118

58

188
53
83
88
34
98

33

47
44

33
33

5/18/2025
210
100
120
110
165
140

130
90

69

84

54

77

97

62

92

77

104

49

44

84
69
64

59

38

6/8/2025 6/21/2025 6/22/2025 7/13/2025

205
160
145
135

180

205
180
145
135
160

208
183
148
128
163
138

0O 00 00 0O 00 00
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11
12
13

Mini Swift

Pos

IAME Junior

Pos
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63
08

No.
37
197
17

144
66
24
18

110
119
100
114

No.
877
881
819

872
805
823

Jack Sutton

Ken Paulson
Riley McKee
Gerald Feldmeier

Name

Dylan Braun
Wheldon Vielgut
Aiden Cote
Rodvin Sayrafi
Colton Gross
Vincent Klaviter
Cameron Apel
Harrison Apel
Liam Fohr
Cameron Johnson

Eryk Wojciechowski

Quinn Smokvin
Lilly Bell

Darius Zaremba
Mark Shiriaev
lakov Shiriaev

Name

Jacob Modjeski
Audrina Rowe
Brandon Sieracki
Anthony Deservi
Jake Varriale
Sebastian Koehler
Violet March

Total

Total

185
150
128
126

1118
868
863
693
628
572
474
434
424
424
374
325
297
244
164
129

1111
996
951
726
646
587
479

Diff

Diff

834
869
891
893

Gap

250
255
425
490
546
644
684
694
694
744
793
821
874
954
989

Gap

115
160
385
465
524
632

23
35
22

250

170
65
56
98
40
10

50
49
28
53
80
35

115
45
225
80
59
108

185
150

5/4/2025 5/18/2025

180
135
160
145

205

209
139
149
109

99
184

119

164
129

5/4/2025 5/18/2025

205
180

145

160
135

148
163
208
138
118
128
108

120

118

6/8/2025 6/21/2025 6/22/2025

184
209
149

99
119

129

139
164

109

167
112
87
142
132
82
92
152

212
187
122

102

6/8/2025 6/21/2025

205
180
145

135
160

207
127
182
147
137

167
122
152
87
92

132
12

212
187
112
102
142

6/22/2025
164
184
209
149
119
139
109

7/13/2025
211
151
166
111
186
101
121
131
141

91
86

7/13/2025
182
162
207
147
137

127



8
9
10
11
12

TaG Senior

Pos

© 00N O O WON -

NN NNMNNRRRPR R P R B B B
Oa A WONEFEL,L O OONO OGO MMWDNRLRO

886
822
02
857
131

No.
26
909
988
910
922
919
979
935

987
964
817
920
865
224
955
953
929
901
881
990
494
912
15
402

Walter Kalstrup
Tucker Trieb
Peyton Corallini
Holden Harder
Brady Zych

Name

Dylan North
Brayden Zirves
Blake Pietenpol
Clayton Slipher
Chloe Mack

Jocelyn Schlenker
Quinten McPherson

Chaz Varriale
Rozalyn Crivello
Mitchell Masters

Thomas Poprawski

DanicaJones
Reid Sutherland
Brady Schad
Jacob Wach
Dom Eisert

Tj Pietkivitch
Nolan Wagner
Brandon Lemke
Jack Fieber
Sterling Layman
TJ Nevels
Charles Ropke
Camrin Cass
Bill Vorpagel

2901
183
117
117

99

Total
1148
938
808
788
753
713
646
594
548
536
518
498
409
366
364
344
312
311
281
255
237
235
223
159
150

820
928
994
994
1012

Diff

0
210
340
360
395
435
502
554
600
612
630
650
739
782
784
804
836
837
867
893
911
913
925
989
998

188
108
66

18

Gap

210
130
20
35
40
67
74
46
12
18
20
89
43

20
32

30
26
18

12
64

183

5/4/2025 5/18/2025

220

195

50
160
175

140
85
120
110
95

75
65

130
90

70

150

199
154
134
164

79

99
224

59
84
114
64
38
144
74
44
94

179
89
41

104

162

117

6/8/2025 6/21/2025

149
219
94
69
139
64
194
174
89
84
99
59
74

129

109
54

119
159

193
173
118
218
138
108
148
128

98
158

63

83

58
78
88

73

129

99

6/22/2025
190
215
155
145

85
135
80
170
115
125
70
95
105

75
90

117

7/13/2025
197

177

112

142

152

132

0

122

47

52
87
97
222
82
67

92
102
57
72
162



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

933
963
011
83
496
24
407
17
144
324

Christian Kendler
Cash Perkins

Lucas Rennick
Johnathan Thompson
Dylan Julien

Justin LaPine

Ryan Hamann

Rob Keelan

Jesse Schwabe
Dylan Turnbull

148
124
109
109
100
93
80
77
68
62

1000
1024
1039
1039
1048
1055
1068
1071
1080
1086

60
55
100

80

69
124
49
54

79

93

68

77

62



